

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NOS.: Crl.P.No.4130 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	27.07.2022	<u>SRK,J</u> Interim stay granted earlier is extended for a period of six weeks. List after four weeks. Pab <u>SRK,J</u>	<u>Transferred</u> <u>to I-O</u> <u>Folder</u> <u>before</u> <u>corrections</u> <u>, if any.</u> <u>Please</u> <u>verify.</u>

--	--	--	--