

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **CRIMINAL PETITION No.4130 of 2019**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
15.	10.2.2023	<u>NJS,J</u> <u>Crl.P. No.4130 of 2019</u> At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list the matter after one week. Learned counsel for the respondent Nos.2 and 3 is not available. List the matter after one week. Interim Orders granted on the earlier occasion are extended by three weeks. NJS,J <i>vasu</i>	