

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **Crl.P.No.4130 of 2019**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	19.09.2023	<u>TRR, J</u> Post next week. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended by one more week. <u>TRR, J</u> SPP	